PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2021

Page 1, line 19, replace "5,287,892" with "5,031,254" and replace "8,010,240" with "7,753,602"

Page 1, line 23, replace "16,544,742" with "16,288,104" and replace "139,599,433" with "139,342,795"

Page 1, line 24, replace "5,507,804" with "7,974,129" and replace "118,514,574" with "120,980,899"

Page 2, line 1, replace "11,036,938" with "8,313,975" and replace "21,084,859" with "18,361,896"

Page 2, line 2, replace "24.00" with "22.00" and replace "330.20" with "328.20"

Page 2, remove line 15

Page 2, line 17, replace "4,644,422" with "2,606,386"

Renumber accordingly

STATEMENT OF PURPOSE OF AMENDMENT - LC 98040.0102 FN 2

A copy of the statement of purpose of amendment is attached.